
 

 
ROLEX FEI WORLD CUP™ JUMPING 2009 / 2010 

VIGO – 13 February 2010 

 

LIVE/DELAYED LIVE 

 

 

TVG (Spain)      Saturday 13 February 19.00 hrs 

 

Equidia (France)     Sunday 14 February 21.00 hrs 

       Monday 15 February 20.00 hrs  

Canal+ (Poland) 

 

Dubai Sports Channel (Pan Middle East) 
 

RAI (Italy)         
 

SKY (Mexico) 
 

SVT (Sweden)      Sunday 14 February 13.00 hrs 

  

Universal Sports (USA)    
 

     
Live coverage on FEITV.org    Saturday 13 February 18.55 CET  

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS PROGRAMME 
 

BeTV (Belgium)     Tuesday 23 February 20.00 hrs 

    

CNBC Asia (Pan Asia)     Saturday 27 February 17.00 hrs 

      

CNBC Europe (Pan Europe)    Sunday 28 February 17.00 hrs 

    

Country Channel (New Zealand)    

    

ESPN Brazil (Brazil)     

 

ESPN Star Sports (Pan Asia)     

Star China      Tuesday 02 March 18.00 hrs 

       Wednesday 03 March 13.30 hrs 

       Friday 05 March 03.03 hrs  

Star Hong Kong     Thursday 04 March 18.00 hrs 

       Friday 05 March 08.00 hrs 

       Friday 05 March 15.00 hrs 

       Saturday 06 March 04.00 hrs 

            

          Continued/… 

        

 



ROLEX FEI WORLD CUP™ JUMPING 2009 / 2010 (CONTINUED) 

VIGO – 13 February 2010 

 

ESPN Star Sports (Pan Asia) 

Star India      Friday 05 March 22.30 hrs 

       Saturday 06 March 04.00 hrs 

       Sunday 07 March 10.00 hrs 

        

Star MSIA      Wednesday 03 March 18.00 hrs 

       Thursday 04 March 13.00 hrs 

       Sunday 07 March 05.00 hrs 

       

Star SEA      Wednesday 03 March 18.00 hrs 

       Thursday 04 March 13.00 hrs 

       Sunday 07 March 05.00 hrs  

             

Star Taiwan      Wednesday 03 March 18.00 hrs 

       Saturday 06 March 05.00 hrs  

 

Eurosport (Pan Europe)  Wednesday 17 February   

 

Fox Australia (Australia)  

 

Fox Middle East (Middle East)  

 

Intereconomia (Spain)  

 

SKY (UK)  Friday 26 February 00.00 hrs 

  Friday 26 February 12.00 hrs 

  Sunday 28 February 14.00 hrs 

 

Sport+ (France)  Tuesday 23 February 15.00 hrs 

  Thursday 25 February 07.30 hrs 

      

SuperSport (Pan Africa) 

 

   


